
Highway Statistics Series: State Statistical Abstracts
(To view any chart in a table format, tab to the visual and select enter)

State
Pennsylvania

Year
2020

Max. Value 12,783,254

Population

12,783,254
87,982,490,940

87,982

Vehicle Miles Traveled

87,982,490,940

Land Area
(sq. miles)

44,743

Public Road Length
(miles)

120,845

Public Road Lane Miles

252,038
4.6% of national
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Vehicle Miles Traveled by Road Type
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Vehicle Miles Traveled by Location
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Public Road Length by Road Location

Local

Major Collector

Minor Collector

Minor Arterial

Principal Arterials

Freeways & Expressways

Interstate

85,127

13,072

6,980

8,560

4,453

1,867

918

Public Road Length by Road Type

Vehicle Miles Traveled Public Road Length
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Minor Collector

Minor Arterial

Principal Arterials

Freeways & Expressways

Interstate 1.5%
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5.8%
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Vehicle Miles Traveled & Public Road Length
(percent)

Other State Imports

Miscellaneous

Local Payments

Highway User Revenues

General Fund Appropriations

Federal Payments

Bonds

$5,830,055

$1,015,770

$1,686,492

$1,094,431

$265,313

$18,197

$19,951

Highway Funding Revenue by Type

$9,930,209

Total Highway Funding Revenue

$9,930,209

Trucks

Automobiles

Motorcycles

Buses 0.06M

0.36M

4.04M

6.23M

Vehicle Registrations by Vehicle Type
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Driver Licenses

Driver Licenses
(millions)

Motor Fuel Use
(billions)
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Vechicle Crash Fatalities
*(There are very few unknown fatalities, so they may not appear on the bar chart because of the y-axis scale)

(thousands)

Item

Diesel

Gasohol

Gasoline $0.58

$0.58

$0.74

Motor Fuel Tax Rates
(per gallon)

Motor Fuel Use
(thousand gallons)

5,753,982
3.5% of national

Highway Funding Revenue
(thousands)

Highway Law Enforcement & Safety

Grant-In-Aid to Locals

Bond Retirement

Administration and Misc

Maintenance and Services

Interest

Capital Outlay

$2,304,156

$1,659,245

$3,859,176

$760,461

$359,936

$604,726

$737,493

Highway Expenditures by Type

Abc

Total Highway Expenditures

$10,285,193

Highway Funding Expenditures
(thousands)

3.9% of national 1.3% of national3.4% of national

4.9% of national

Public Road Lane Miles
(miles)

Local

Major Collector

Minor Collector

Minor Arterial

Principal Arterials

Freeways & Expressways

Interstate

170,253

26,140

13,945

17,933

12,001

3,794

7,971

Lane Miles Added by Road Type
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Public Road Length
(miles)

8,930,677

Driver Licenses

8,930,677
3.9% of national

10,690,187

Vehicle Registrations

10,690,187

5.5% of national

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Female

Male

4,506,015 4,539,574

4,417,5944,461,263

Driver Licenses by Gender


